12 Silencer pipe, 3" Feet 10 650 6500
13 Elbow, 3" Pc 2 550 1100
14 Exhaust socket, 3" Pcs 3 479 1437
15 Lube oil Liter 10 400 4000
16 Coolant Liter 15 350 5250
17 Battery Water Liter 10 42 420
18 Genset Shifting from

Munshigong to Anik Tower ,
Tejgaon

Job 1 10000 10000

45,421.00

In word (BDT): Forty Five Thousand & Four Hundred Twenty one only .

NB : 1.Cost of additional materials required during the commissioning works of the set to be borne by you.
Necessary Earthing for Genset   is  Brac Bank Scope .

Thanking you
For & on behelf of
Cross World  Power Limited

(Md. Ariful Islam)
Manager (Sales)